TOTAL

210

184

126

14

100

142

134

483

14

91

177

1,969

24

106

17

132

230

210

114

100

31

59

31

109

335

26

139

93

104

10

137

41

109

21

25

70

229

21

74

121

14

100

105

6,826

PERICIAS EFECTUADAS POR CASO SEGUN DENUNCIA

FEMENING

14

6

199

MASCULINO

12

15

12

10

12

17

10

33

10

228

FEMENING

41

MASCULING

20

PROFESIONAL

FEMENING

MASCULING

DELITO SEXUAL

FEMENING

11

24

12

12

24

10

10

17

22

12

13

14

74

13

15

15

13

12

15

14

15

477,

MASCULING

52

FEMENING

164

16

29

371

MASCULING

10

95

418

22

703,

COMUN

FEMENING

36

MASCULING

18

28

CRONOLOGICA.

FEMENINO

MASCULING

TRANSITO

FEMENINO

78

163

MASCULING

21

10

23

15

16

FEMENINO

19

60

63

20

26

36

21

57

25

61

213

26

36

22

183

12

49

24

31

14

83

41

23

22

15

15

11

73

14

15

50

29

14

1,563

MASCULING

14

41

18

32

28

14

28

15

328

49

20

29

69

25

18

15

15

13

10

23

15

11

1,148

MALTRATO.

FEMENINO

12

25

10

14

27

18

12

194,

MASCULING

10

17

95

1SABEL CLAUDINA

FEMENINO

17

MASCULING

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENNO

MASCULING

PROYECTIL

FEMENINO

14

MASCULINO

42

FEMENNO

14

MASCULING

13

15

TOXICO DE SUSTANCIAS

'DETERMINACION DE EFECTO

FEMENNO

17

MASCULINO

1

102

131

FEMENNO

MASCULINO

FEMENNO

16

MASCULINO

NicA DE

EMBRIAGUEZ

FEMENNO

37

63

MASCULINO

29

16

140

15

267

10

34

15

12

588,

FEMENNO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

SEDE

AMATITLAN, GUATEMALA

ANTIGUA GUATEMALA,

SACATEPEQUEZ
CHIMALTENANGO

CHIQUIMULA

CHIQUIMULILLA, SANTA ROSA

CHISEC, ALTA VERAPAZ

COATEPEQUE, QUETZALTENANGO

COBAN, ALTA VERAPAZ

CUILAPA, SANTA ROSA

ESCUINTLA

ESQUIPULAS, CHIQUIMULA

GUASTATOYA, EL PROGRESO

HUEHUETENANGO

INACIF CENTRAL

IXCAN, QUICHE

JALAPA

JOCOTAN, GHIQUIMULA

JOYABAJ, QUICHE

JUTIAPA

LA DEMOCRACIA, HUEHUETENANGO

LA LIBERTAD, PETEN
MAIJU, GUATEMALA

MAIMI, GUATEMALA

MAINA, GUATEMALA

MALACATAN, SAN MARCOS

MIXCO, GUATEMALA

MORALES, IZABAL

NEBAJ, QUICHE

POPTUN, PETEN

PUERTO BARRIOS, IZABAL

QUETZALTENANGO

RABINAL, BAJA VERAPAZ

RETALHULEU

SALAMA, BAJA VERAPAZ

SAN BENITO, PETEN

‘SAN JOSE PINULA, GUATEMALA

SAN JOSE, ESCUINTLA

SAN JUAN SACATEPEQUEZ,

GUATEMALA

SAN MARCOS

SAN PEDRO CARCHA, ALTA VERAPAZ

‘SANTA CATALINA LA TINTA, ALTA

VERAPAZ

‘SANTA CRUZ BARILLAS,

‘SANTA CRUZ DEL QUICHE

SANTA EULALIA, HUEHUETENANGO

SANTA LUCIA COTZUMALGUAPA,

ESCUINTLA

SANTIAGO, ATITLAN

SOLOLA

SUCHITEPEQUEZ

TECUN UMAN, SAN MARCOS

TIQUISATE, ESCUINTLA

TOTONICAPAN

VILLA CANALES, GUATEMALA

VILLA NUEVA, GUATEMALA

ZACAPA

TOTALES




